Data sheet
Solenoid valve
EV220S
Description
EV220S is a range of streamlined compact servo-operated 2/2 way solenoid valves with connections from 1/4" to 2", special designed to
fit in applications where space is limited.
EV220S can be used in the following applications:
Water shut off (EPDM version) - (building control, commercial tap water supply, leak detection, heating and cooling, water for industrial

Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S/W 6.0 - 50 EPDM
NO, Type designation: Actuator set,
Service kit, Function: NO
042U2104
Spare part, EV220S 10 EPDM,
Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S 10 EPDM, Type
designation: Diaphragm set, Service
kit, Function: NC, NO
042U2096
Spare part, EV220S/W 6.0 - 50
EPDM NC, Actuator set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S/W 6.0 - 50 EPDM
NC, Type designation: Actuator set,
Service kit, Function: NC
042U2114
Spare part, EV220S/W 32
EPDM, Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S/W 32 EPDM, Type
designation: Diaphragm set, Service
kit, Function: NC, NO
042U2108
Spare part, EV220S 14 EPDM,
Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S 14 EPDM, Type
designation: Diaphragm set, Service
kit, Function: NC, NO
042U2110
Spare part, EV220S 17 EPDM,
Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S 17 EPDM, Type
designation: Diaphragm set, Service
kit, Function: NC, NO
Related products
042U6108 042U6110 042U6113 042U6114 042U6117 042U6120
042U6122 042U6132 042U6150 042U651419 042U651432
042U651719 042U651732 042U652219 042U652232
Related products
042U4608 042U4610 042U491002 042U491019 042U491032
042U6108 042U6110
Related products
042U4608 042U4610 042U4613 042U4614 042U4617 042U4622
042U4632 042U4640 042U4650 042U4720 042U491002
042U491019 042U491032 042U491302 042U491319 042U491332
042U491419 042U491432 042U491702 042U491719 042U491732
042U492219 042U492232 042U493232 042U494032 042U495032
Related products
042U4632 042U493232 042U6132
Related products
042U4614 042U491419 042U491432 042U6114 042U651419
042U651432
Related products
042U4617 042U491702 042U491719 042U491732 042U6117
042U651719 042U651732
Data sheet Solenoid valve, EV220S
6 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2026.04 AI557536947518en-000101
042U2097
Spare part, EV220S/W 6.0 - 50
FKM/NBR NC, Actuator set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S/W 6.0 - 50
FKM/NBR NC, Type designation:
Actuator set, Service kit, Function:
NC
042U2115
Spare part, EV220S/W 32
FKM/NBR, Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S/W 32 FKM/NBR,
Type designation: Diaphragm set,
Service kit, Function: NC, NO
042U2106
Spare part, EV220S 13 EPDM,
Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S 13 EPDM, Type
designation: Diaphragm set, Service
kit, Function: NC, NO
042U2113
Spare part, EV220S/W 18/22
FKM, Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S/W 18/22 FKM,
Type designation: Diaphragm set,
Service kit, Function: NC, NO
042U2116
Spare part, EV220S/W 40
EPDM, Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S/W 40 EPDM, Type
designation: Diaphragm set, Service
kit, Function: NC, NO
042U2099
Spare part, EV220S/W 6.0 - 50
FKM/NBR NO, Actuator set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S/W 6.0 - 50
FKM/NBR NO, Type designation:
Actuator set, Service kit, Function:
NO
042U2119
Spare part, EV220S/W 50
FKM/NBR, Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S/W 50 FKM/NBR,
Type designation: Diaphragm set,
Service kit, Function: NC, NO
042U2112
Spare part, EV220S/W 18/22
EPDM, Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S/W 18/22 EPDM,
Type designation: Diaphragm set,
Service kit, Function: NC, NO
Related products
042U4609 042U4611 042U4612 042U4615 042U4618 042U4623
042U4633 042U4641 042U4651 042U4719
Related products
042U4633 042U6131
Related products
042U4613 042U491302 042U491319 042U491332 042U6113
Related products
042U4623 042U4719 042U6119 042U6121
Related products
042U4640 042U494032
Related products
042U6109 042U6111 042U6112 042U6115 042U6116 042U6119
042U6121 042U6131 042U6139 042U6149
Related products
042U4651 042U6149
Related products
042U4622 042U4720 042U492219 042U492232 042U6120
042U6122 042U652219 042U652232
Data sheet Solenoid valve, EV220S
7 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2026.04 AI557536947518en-000101
042U2109
Spare part, EV220S 14 FKM,
Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S 14 FKM, Type
designation: Diaphragm set, Service
kit, Function: NC, NO
042U2117
Spare part, EV220S/W 40
FKM/NBR, Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S/W 40 FKM/NBR,
Type designation: Diaphragm set,
Service kit, Function: NC, NO
042U2118
Spare part, EV220S/W 50
EPDM, Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S/W 50 EPDM, Type
designation: Diaphragm set, Service
kit, Function: NC, NO
042U2105
Spare part, EV220S 10 FKM,
Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S 10 FKM, Type
designation: Diaphragm set, Service
kit, Function: NC, NO
042U2107
Spare part, EV220S 13 FKM,
Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S 13 FKM, Type
designation: Diaphragm set, Service
kit, Function: NC, NO
042U2111
Spare part, EV220S 17 FKM,
Diaphragm set
Product Type: Spare part, Used for
product: EV220S 17 FKM, Type
designation: Diaphragm set, Service
kit, Function: NC, NO
Related products
042U4615 042U6115
Related products
042U4641 042U6139
Related products
042U4650 042U495032 042U6150
Related products
042U4609 042U4611 042U6109 042U6111
Related products
042U4612 042U6112
Related products
042U4618 042U6116
Data sheet Solenoid valve, EV220S
8 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2026.04 AI557536947518en-000101
Overview
Product portfolio
Functions
Operation
Table: Portfolio overview
Features EV220S
Body material Brass
DN [mm] 10 – 50
Connection G1/4" – G2"
Sealing material EPDM, FKM